DUNKIRK RECREATION COMMISSION
342 CENTRAL AVENUE
CITY HALL, DUNKIRK, NY 14048

“REVISED” - 2016 Co- Ed Slo Pitch Softball - Round |

9. Little Guys Pizza

11. Fieldbrook

1. The Hit Crew 5. Frank’s Landscaping
2. STEL 6. 2" St. Mini Mart 10. Rookies
3. Gamer’s Haven 7. Bandits
4. Heenan’s 8. Darkside
SCHEDULE

Tuesday, May 31

545 #7 A 2" St. Mini Mart vs. vs. Bandits &
5:45 Stad J_Heenan’s vs. STEL O

8:00 Stad p Gamer's Haven vs. The Hit Crew 2

Thursday, June 2

5:45 Kochs Franks Landscaping vs. Little Guys Pizza
545 Stad Fieldbrook vs. The Hit Crew

8:00 Stad Rookies vs. Little Guys Pizza

Friday, June 3

5:45 Kochs Fieldbrood vs. Rookies

5:45 Stad STEL vs. The Hit Crew

8:00 Stad Gamer's Haven vs. 2nd St. Mini Mart

Sunday, June 5

3:45 Stad Frank’s Landscaping vs. Rookies
6:00 Stad Gamer’s Haven vs.STEL

3:45 Koch'’s Fieldbrook vs. STEL

Tuesday, June 7
5:45 #7 The Hit Crew vs. Heenan's

5:45 Stad Frank's Landscaping vs. Bandits
8:00 Stad Gamer's Haven vs. Franks Landscaping
545 Kochs STEL vs. Darkside

Thursday, June 9

545 #7 Darkside vs. Little Guys Pizza
5:45 Stad 2" St. Mini Mart vs. Rookies
8:00 Stad Bandits vs. Darkside

5:45 Kochs Fieldbrook vs. Heenan's

Friday, June 10

545 #7 Heenan’s vs. Bandits

5:45 Stad The Hit Crew vs. Rookies

8:00 Stad Gamer's Haven vs. Little Guys Pizza
5:45 Kochs STEL vs. Frank's Landscaping

Sunday, June 12

3:45 #7  Heenan's vs. 2" St. Mini Mart
3:45 Stad Gamer’s Haven vs. Fieldbrook
6:00 Stad Rookies vs. Gamer's Haven
3:45 Kochs STEL vs. Little Guys Pizza

Tuesday, June 14

545 #7 2" St. Mini Mart vs. Fieldbrook

5:45 Stad Darkside vs. Heenan's

8:00 Stad Gamer's Haven vs. Darkside

5:45 Kochs The Hit Crew vs. Frank’s Landscaping

Thursday, June 16
5:45 Kochs 2™ St. Mini Mart vs. The Hit Crew
545 #7 Bandits vs. Little Guys Pizza

Tuesday, June 21

5:45 Kochs Darkside vs. Frank's Landscaping
5:45 Stad Gamer's Haven vs. Bandits

8:00 Stad Gamer's Haven vs. Heenan's

Thursday, June 23

5:45 Kochs Bandits vs. The Hit Crew

5:45 #7 Darkside vs. 2™ St. Mini Mart
5.45 Stad Fieldbrook vs. Little Guys Pizza
8:00 Stad Heenan's vs. Rookies

Friday, June 24
5:45 #7  Little Guys Pizza vs. 2™ St. Mini Mart
5:45 Kochs Rookies vs. STEL

Sunday, June 26

3:45 Kochs Heenan's vs. Little Guys Pizza

1:30 Stad Fieldbrook vs. Franks Landscaping
3:45 Stad STEL vs. Bandits

6:00 Stad Bandits vs. Rookies

6:00 #7 2"% St. Mini Mart vs. Franks Landscaping

Tuesday, June 28

545 #7 Heenan’s vs. Franks Landscaping
5:45 Stad Darkside vs. Fieldbrook

8:00 Stad Darkside vs. The Hit Crew

Thursday, June 30
545 #7 Fieldbrook vs. STEL
5:45 Stad The Hit Crew vs. Little Guys Pizza
8:00 Stad Rookies vs. Darkside
END OF ROUND 1



